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DEALS





 
              Amphenol ICC 71600-020LF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Amphenol ICC
                

 Package
 P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm Gold 2.54mm 2 P=2.54mm  IDC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  19
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.1741
                      	$ 1.17
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.9093
                       
                        $1.0103
                      	$ 9.09
	
                      38+
                    	
                        $ 0.7013
                       
                        $0.8766
                      	$ 26.65
	
                      95+
                    	
                        $ 0.6199
                       
                        $0.7748
                      	$ 58.89
	
                      494+
                    	
                        $ 0.5843
                       
                        $0.7303
                      	$ 288.64
	
                      1007+
                    	
                        $ 0.5677
                       
                        $0.7096
                      	$ 571.67



 
              In Stock: 109
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  